10 www.thornlighting.co.uk
Clan Bringing harmony to urban and
residential environments
•	Elegant complete lighting
	 packages
•	6 aesthetic combinations
	 (brackets/luminaires)
•	Street, area and pedestrian

LED 39-84W
Clan C Archi Clan C Basic Clan C Deco
Ordering Guide
For complete fitting, order luminaire, bracket and column. Supplied complete
with lamp/LEDs.
Description Wt (kg) SAP Code
Clan C LED lanterns, street optic
CLAN C LED500 39W/BP CL1 W7M 9.70 96258135
CLAN C LED500 58W/BP CL1 W7M 9.70 96258136
CLAN C LED700 84W/BP CL1 W7M 9.70 96263309
Clan C LED lanterns, asymmetric optic
CLAN C LED500 39W/BP CL1 A/S W7M 9.70 96258147
CLAN C LED500 58W/BP CL1 A/S W7M 9.70 96258148
CLAN C LED700 84W/BP CL1 A/S W7M 9.70 96263312
Clan C LED lanterns, street optic with basic bracket
CLAN C LED500 39W/BP CL1 W7M MTP 11.30 96258123
CLAN C LED500 58W/BP CL1 W7M MTP 11.30 96258124
CLAN C LED700 84W/BP CL1 W7M MTP 11.30 96263305
Clan C lanterns, street optic, electronic gear
CLAN C 35W HIT-CE G12 CL1/L 5.60 96239985
CLAN C 45W CPO CL1/L 6.30 96239986
CLAN C 60W CPO CL1/L 6.30 96239988
CLAN C 70W HIT DGE E27 CL1/L 6.20 96239992
CLAN C 70W HIT-CE G12 CL1/L 6.10 96239994
CLAN C 90W CPO CL1/L 6.40 96239996
CLAN C 100W HIT-CE G12 CL1/L 6.20 96239975
CLAN C 140W CPO CL1/L 6.40 96239976
CLAN C 150W HIT-CE G12 CL1/L 6.20 96239980
Clan C lanterns, street optic, power reduction gear
CLAN C 60W CPO/BP CL1/L 6.30 96239990
CLAN C 90W CPO/BP CL1/L 6.40 96239998
CLAN C 140W CPO/BP CL1/L 6.40 96239978
Clan C lanterns, asymmetric optic, electronic gear
CLAN C 45W CPO CL1 A/S/L 6.20 96239987
CLAN C 60W CPO CL1 A/S/L 6.20 96239989
CLAN C 70W HIT DGE E27 CL1 A/S/L 6.10 96239993
CLAN C 90W CPO CL1 A/S/L 6.30 96239997
CLAN C 140W CPO CL1 A/S/L 6.30 96239977
Clan C lanterns, asymmetric optic, power reduction gear
CLAN C 60W CPO/BP CL1 A/S/L 6.20 96239991
CLAN C 90W CPO/BP CL1 A/S/L 6.30 96239999
CLAN C 140W CPO/BP CL1 A/S/L 6.30 96239979
Description Wt (kg) SAP Code
Clan C brackets
CLAN ADAPTOR 76MM 0.90 96257409
CLAN ARCHI/C BRAX1 MLE 3.30 96257396
CLAN ARCHI/C BRAX1 MTP D60 6.30 96257393
CLAN ARCHI/C BRAX1 MWA 3.00 96257395
CLAN ARCHI/C BRAX2 MTP D60 10.40 96257394
CLAN BASIC/C BRAX1 MLE D60 PM/LDRF 1.50 96261304
CLAN BASIC/C BRAX1 MTP D60 1.70 96258254
CLAN BASIC/C BRAX1 MTP D60 PM/LDRF 1.70 96259079
CLAN BASIC/C BRAX2 MTP D60 2.50 96261307
CLAN BASIC/C BRAX2 MTP D60 PM/LDRF 2.50 96261308
CLAN BASIC/C MLE 1.50 96261303
CLAN DECO/C BRAX1 MLE 4.00 96257400
CLAN DECO/C BRAX1 MTP D60 6.50 96257397
CLAN DECO/C BRAX1 MWA 3.60 96257399
CLAN DECO/C BRAX2 MTP D60 SIL 9.20 96257398
Clan C accessory
CLAN C LVBACK 0.10 96257632
Clan C Columns, cylindro conical, sandy grey
CLAN COL 3,5M CCO D60 ST MPL FAI GRY 26.00 96258615
CLAN COL 3M CCO D60 ST MPL FAI GRY 22.00 96258614
CLAN COL 4,5M CCO D60 ST MPL FAI GRY 34.00 96258624
CLAN COL 4M CCO D60 ST MPL FAI GRY 30.00 96258620
CLAN COL 5,5M CCO D60 ST MPL FAI GRY 44.30 96258626
CLAN COL 5M CCO D60 ST MPL FAI GRY 37.50 96258625
CLAN COL 6M CCO D60 ST MPL FAI GRY 49.00 96258629
Clan C
Height

Clan O Basic
Clan O Deco
Ordering Guide
For complete fitting, order luminaire, bracket and column. Lamp to be ordered
separately (except LEDs)/Supplied complete with lamp/LEDs.
Description Wt (kg) SAP Code
Clan O LED lanterns, street optic
CLAN O LED500 39W/BP CL1 W7M 10.60 96258141
CLAN O LED500 58W/BP CL1 W7M 10.60 96258142
CLAN O LED700 84W/BP CL1 W7M 10.60 96263300
Clan O LED lanterns, asymmetric optic
CLAN O LED500 39W/BP CL1 A/S W7M 10.60 96258153
CLAN O LED500 58W/BP CL1 A/S W7M 10.60 96258154
CLAN O LED700 84W/BP CL1 A/S W7M 10.60 96263303
Clan O LED lanterns, street optic with basic bracket
CLAN O LED500 39W/BP CL1 W7M MTP 12.50 96258129
CLAN O LED500 58W/BP CL1 W7M MTP 12.50 96258130
CLAN O LED700 84W/BP CL1 W7M MTP 12.50 96263297
Clan O lanterns, street optic, electronic gear
CLAN O 35W HIT-CE G12 CL1/L 6.20 96240016
CLAN O 45W CPO CL1/L 6.90 96240017
CLAN O 60W CPO CL1/L 6.90 96240019
CLAN O 70W HIDE HIT E27 CL1/L 6.80 96240023
CLAN O 70W HIT-CE G12 CL1/L 6.80 96240025
CLAN O 90W CPO CL1 /L 7.00 96240031
CLAN O 100W HIT-CE G12 CL1/L 6.80 96240003
CLAN O 140W CPO CL1/L 7.00 96240005
CLAN O 150W HIT-CE G12 CL1/L 6.80 96240010
Clan O lanterns, street optic, power reduction gear
CLAN O 60W CPO/BP CL1/L 6.90 96240021
CLAN O 90W CPO/BP CL1/L 7.00 96240034
CLAN O 140W CPO/BP CL1/L 7.00 96240008
Clan O lanterns, asymmetric optic, electronic gear
CLAN O 45W CPO CL1 A/S/L 6.90 96240018
CLAN O 60W CPO CL1 A/S/L 6.90 96240020
CLAN O 70W HIT DGE E27 CL1 A/S/L 6.80 96240024
CLAN O 90W CPO CL1 A/S/L 7.00 96240033
CLAN O 140W CPO CL1 A/S/L 7.00 96240007
Clan O lanterns, asymmetric optic, power reduction gear
CLAN O 60W CPO/BP CL1 A/S/L 6.90 96240022
CLAN O 90W CPO/BP CL1 A/S/L 7.00 96240035
CLAN O 140W CPO/BP CL1 A/S/L 7.00 96240009
Description Wt (kg) SAP Code
Clan O brackets
CLAN ADAPTOR 76MM 0.90 96257409
CLAN ARCHI/O BRAX1 MLE 3.70 96257404
CLAN ARCHI/O BRAX1 MTP D60 5.90 96257401
CLAN ARCHI/O BRAX1 MWA 3.40 96257403
CLAN ARCHI/O BRAX2 MTP D60 9.50 96257402
CLAN BASIC/O BRAX1 MLE D60 PM/LDRF 1.80 96261306
CLAN BASIC/O BRAX1 MTP D60 1.90 96258255
CLAN BASIC/O BRAX1 MTP D60 PM/LDRF 1.90 96259080
CLAN BASIC/O BRAX2 MTP D60 3.00 96261309
CLAN BASIC/O BRAX2 MTP D60 PM/LDRF 3.00 96261310
CLAN BASIC/O MLE 1.80 96261305
CLAN DECO/O BRAX1 MLE 4.30 96257408
CLAN DECO/O BRAX1 MTP D60 6.20 96257405
CLAN DECO/O BRAX1 MWA 3.90 96257407
CLAN DECO/O BRAX2 MTP D60 8.60 96257406
Clan O accessory
CLAN O LVBACK 0.12 96257631
Clan O Columns, cylindro conical, sandy grey
CLAN COL 3,5M CCO D60 ST MPL FAI GRY 26.00 96258615
CLAN COL 3M CCO D60 ST MPL FAI GRY 22.00 96258614
CLAN COL 4,5M CCO D60 ST MPL FAI GRY 34.00 96258624
CLAN COL 4M CCO D60 ST MPL FAI GRY 30.00 96258620
CLAN COL 5,5M CCO D60 ST MPL FAI GRY 44.30 96258626
CLAN COL 5M CCO D60 ST MPL FAI GRY 37.50 96258625
CLAN COL 6M CCO D60 ST MPL FAI GRY 49.00 96258629
Clan O
Height